MODELS 7227AC, 7427AC
LINE-POWERED AC BRUSHLESS SERVO AMPLIFIERS FOR RESOLVER MOTORS
 Page 1 of 14
FEATURES
•  Drives AC brushless
motors with resolver feedback
with sinusoidal commutation
in torque or velocity mode

 J3: Signal 25-position female Sub-D type. #4-40 standoffs for cable shell lock screws
  Connector shells are connected to amplifier chassis for grounding/shielding
ORDERING GUIDE
Model 7227AC 20A peak, 10A continuous, from 32~132VAC, 50/60Hz AC mains
Model 7427AC 20A peak, 10A continuous, from 32~264VAC, 50/60Hz AC mains
Notes:
1. Add "H" to model number to specify heatsink option.
OTHER AC BRUSHLESS AMPLIFIERS
For AC Brushless Motors (Sinusoidal) Each type available in AC (Off-line) or DC powered variants
7xx5 Models For controllers that output +/-10V analog torque commands for U & V phases
7xx6 Models For linear motors that use analog Hall sensors for commutation
7xx8 Models For motors using incremental encoders as feedback
7xx9 Models To interface with Delta-Tau PMAC2 control cards using Direct-Drive digital bridge control
2.72
4.1
7.50
6.94
6.22
1.46
3.00
0.93
7.00
20 Dan Road
Canton, MA 02021
Tel: 781-828-8090
Fax: 781-828-6547
Corporate Office, USA